
330 

CONTENTS 

TOPIC OF THE ISSUE: 

LEGALITY AND (IL)LEGITIMACY OF POWER 

This issue editor: Kolyo Koev 

AUTHORITY AND DEMOCRACY: 

SOURCES OF LEGITIMACY 

On Authority 
Hristo P. Todorov 

Structural Transformations of Legitimacy 
Hristo Gyoshev 

Do We Need a Right to Democracy? 
Stilian Yotov 

CHALLENGES BEFORE THE REPRESENTATIVE 

DEMOCRACY: FIVE CASES 

Representative Democracy in Bulgaria: 
Achievements and Challenges 
Daniel Smilov 

The Crisis of the Representative Democracy -
the Romanian Specificity 
Stilian Deyanov 

The French Exception 
(The Conflict of Interpretations) 
Boyan Znepolski 

Representative Democracy in the UK: 
Challenges for the Westminster Model 
Ruzha Smilova 

7 

17 

38 

52 

66 

82 

101 



Contents 

Correcting Power-Society Relation. 
The Gulf State: Power more than Absolute, 
Society more than Deficient 
Muhammad Abid Gubash 

IMAGES AND INSTITUTIONS 

OF POWER IN BULGARIA 

Slavery, Power, and Legitimacy 
Albena Hranova 

Penal Prevention and Security Measures: 
Bulgarian Criminal Law, 1970-1989 
Martin Kanoushev 

Misrepresentative Democracy: 
Bulgarian Legislative Measures against 
Political Misrepresentation after 1989 
Todor Hristov 

Consume, therefore Negotiate 
Mila Mineva 

SOVEREIGN POWER AND POWER OBJECTIVATIONS: 

THE RESISTANCES 

Life Factory. 
The Bare Life and the Crisis of the Political 
Boyan Manchev 

In Search of the Self 
Milena Iakimova 

Democracy Between the People 
and the Civil Society 
Momchil Hristov 

116 

139 

159 

192 

209 

218 

233 

249 

331 



COlfUOA02UI/eCKU npo6AeJltu - U36'bllpeOeJI 6pou, 2010 

EVERYDAYNESS: 

MICROLOGY OF POWER PRACTICES 

The Performative: Violence and Demiurgic Power 
Dimitar Vatsov 265 

Everyday Practices and Practical Formalization: 
The Jurisdiction of Indifferent Everydayness 
Kolyo Koev 293 

ABSTRACTS 322 

CONTENTS 330 

332 




