CONTENTS

TOPIC OF THE ISSUE:

LEGALITY AND (IL)LEGITIMACY OF POWER

This issue editor: Kolyo Koev

AUTHORITY AND DEMOCRACY: SOURCES OF LEGITIMACY

On Authority Hristo P. Todorov	7
Structural Transformations of Legitimacy Hristo Gyoshev	17
Do We Need a Right to Democracy? Stilian Yotov	38
CHALLENGES BEFORE THE REPRESENTATIVE DEMOCRACY: FIVE CASES	
Representative Democracy in Bulgaria: Achievements and Challenges Daniel Smilov	52
The Crisis of the Representative Democracy – the Romanian Specificity Stilian Deyanov	66
The French Exception (The Conflict of Interpretations) Boyan Znepolski	82
Representative Democracy in the UK: Challenges for the Westminster Model Ruzha Smilova	101

Correcting Power-Society Relation. The Gulf State: Power more than Absolute, Society more than Deficient Muhammad Abid Gubash	116
IMAGES AND INSTITUTIONS OF POWER IN BULGARIA	
Slavery, Power, and Legitimacy Albena Hranova	139
Penal Prevention and Security Measures: Bulgarian Criminal Law, 1970–1989 Martin Kanoushev	159
Misrepresentative Democracy: Bulgarian Legislative Measures against Political Misrepresentation after 1989 Todor Hristov	192
Consume, therefore Negotiate Mila Mineva	209
SOVEREIGN POWER AND POWER OBJECTIVATIONS: THE RESISTANCES	
Life Factory. The Bare Life and the Crisis of the Political Boyan Manchev	218
In Search of the Self Milena Iakimova	233
Democracy Between the People and the Civil Society Momchil Hristov	249

EVERYDAYNESS: MICROLOGY OF POWER PRACTICES

The Performative: Violence and Demiurgic Power Dimitar Vatsov	265
Everyday Practices and Practical Formalization: The Jurisdiction of Indifferent Everydayness	
Kolyo Koev	293
ABSTRACTS	322
CONTENTS	330